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SZ 4348.000 - EMC divider panel seal

This seal ensures optimum contact in bayed EMC enclosure systems and when using a zinc-

plated divider panel.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Supply includes

Dimensions

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SZ 4348.000

This seal ensures optimum contact in bayed EMC enclosure
systems and when using a zinc-plated divider panel.

PU foam with electrically conductive sheathing
1 roll

Width: 12.7 mm
Height: 12.7 mm
Length: 5.3 m

1 pc(s).

0.18

0.182

84841000
4028177099418
EC002620
EC002620

27189261



