Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SZ 4348.000 EMC divider panel seal

State: 11/07/2025 (Source: rittal.com/gr-en)



SZ 4348.000 - EMC divider panel seal

This seal ensures optimum contact in bayed EMC enclosure systems and when using a zincplated divider panel.

Features

Model No.	SZ 4348.000
Product description	This seal ensures optimum contact in bayed EMC enclosure systems and when using a zinc-plated divider panel.
Material	PU foam with electrically conductive sheathing
Supply includes	1 roll
Dimensions	Width: 12.7 mm Height: 12.7 mm Length: 5.3 m
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.18
Gross weight	0.182
Customs tariff number	84841000
EAN	4028177099418
ETIM 9	EC002620
ETIM 8	EC002620
ECLASS 8.0	27189261

© Rittal 2025